Advantages
IP66 IK10
HIGHBAY LED 5.1 1
HBY5ST.11.078.8A3000 78
11500 -
13500
3000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.11.078.8A4000 78
11950 -
14000
4000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.11.078.8A5000 78
11950 -
14000
5000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HIGHBAY LED 5.1 2
HBY5ST.21.097.8A3000 97
14350 -
16800
3000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.21.097.8A4000 97
14900 -
17500
4000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.21.097.8A5000 97
14900 -
17500
5000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HIGHBAY
LED 5.1
High protection class IP66
Quick and easy installation
Warranty up to 10 years
High impact resistance - PC optics: IK10, tempered glass:
IK08
Solid aluminum housing
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
HIGHBAY LED 5.1 3
HBY5ST.31.114.8A3000 114
16850 -
19750
3000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.31.114.8A4000 114
17500 -
20550
4000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.31.114.8A5000 114
17500 -
20550
5000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HIGHBAY LED 5.1 4
HBY5ST.41.154.8A3000 154
22600 -
26550
3000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.41.154.8A4000 154
23600 -
27600
4000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.41.154.8A5000 154
23600 -
27600
5000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HIGHBAY LED 5.1 5
HBY5ST.51.193.8A3000 193
28200 -
33100
3000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.51.193.8A4000 193
24750 -
34450
4000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.51.193.8A5000 193
24750 -
34450
5000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
HIGHBAY LED 5.1 6
HBY5ST.61.228.8A3000 228
33050 -
38750
3000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.61.228.8A4000 228
34500 -
40400
4000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
HBY5ST.61.228.8A5000 228
34500 -
40400
5000K >80 IP66 105°X105° 95°X95° 45°X45° 6,6kg
*Depending on the lens used, the luminous �ux output may vary, so the table may show luminous